PM 3000/ 3100/ 3500/ 3600 serial prefix 01 Jan 94

FIGURE 1

-

OONOTHWN =

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

240491

FIGURE 3 .

e 227187
* 235900
e 235229
e 236365
227282
236739
228294
227862
236563
* 236564
102164
227143
227145
240495
237436
227236

-

- e ek S N =k e a NN =

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37ee 227703

38

227274 M5x60 2
227239 1
227242
227243
227244
240493
* 227260
* 227139
* 229809
* 235675
227417
227896
. 227182
e 227183
. 227186
* 227194

PO G S G R P G S G QG Gy

e 227300

39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

e 227467
» 227470
e 227472
227874
» 235922
227774

235214 M6x20

229280
229301
235593
236322
236617
236680
e 235742
FiG. 5
227255
237451
237452

QUGG I T G G Gy

-~k aa

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
70

240497 1G
227914 M5x14 8
227913 M5x12 5
227692 1
227916 M5x25 2
235804 M5x30 2
227915 M5x20 2
235919 M5x40 2
227918 M6x12 2
235528 2
228139 1

150



54

55 64

56 5758 59 60

N’
FIGURE 2

1 240481 1 20 o 236936 4 |39 e220846 4 | 60 &227763 1 79 e 227705 1
2 240616 1 22 228152 2 |41 22723325 1 61 o 220824 1 80 235918 1
3 240615 1 23 236389 Méx10 2 | 42 228109 1 62 » 229846 3 |81 235899 1
4 240476 1 24 236642 2 | 43 240482 1 63 e 227074 2 82 227284 1
5 240501 1 25 240487 1 44 FIGURE 4 64 o 229820 1 83 236378 1
6 240478 1 26 o 220837 1 46 218391 1 65 240505 1 84 o 236381 M5x10 1
7 240522 1 27 o 229836 1 47 « 216782 2 |66 240506 1 85 « 236529 1
8 240523 1 28 o 220824 1 48 o 236528 2 67 235912 1 86 235214 M6x20 4
9 235802 M5x14 6 | 29 229823 1 49 » 236936 2 1e8 220985 1 87 236528 4
10 o 236732 7 | 30 227064 1 50 o 235248 4 |69 229984 1 88 220812 1
11 o 236529 7 | 31 207058 1 51 o 236529 4 |70 220846 2 89 235804 M5x30 2
12 » 229971 1 32 o 227065 1 52 ¢ 216781 M5x25 4 71 235211 M5x30 1 90 236529 2
13 » 235803 M5x25 1 33 ¢ 229973 1 54 240504 1 72 235912 1 91 229813 1
15 227068 1 34 o 240488 1 55 o 227764 1 73 220850 1 92 235803 M5x25 2
16 o 227045 1 35 ee 240489 1 56 o 229818 1 74 236394 1 93 236381 M5x10 1
17 o 227046 1 36 o 236394 1 57 240091 1 75 220832 1 94 236529 3
18 o 228320 M6x45 4 37 e 236981 1 58 ¢ 229973 1 76 229831 1 15
19 o 236642 4 | 38 & 207074 2 | 59 220823 1 78 240491 1




PM 3000/ 3100 ‘
1 240007 1 —? @ 1 208148 -
2 227286 1 . 2 220697 1
3 240001 1 3 3 «229726 1
4 ee235008 2 — 4 ¢227693 2
5 0240002 2 4 ® ® 5 e 229860 1
6 229695 1
PM 3500 / 3600 — N 7 oezmner |
} - 8 ¢229692 1
9 ¢229859 1
6
) e 3 o 10 e
3 240004 1 SR 11 ©236934 1
4 e 235008 2 \ Z
5 ee240005 2
FIGURE 3
WALBRO WT 255
9" 230 mm.
~ 240048 Carb.
1 229198 1
2 229191 1
3 237480 1 1 240553 1
4 237481 1 2 236529 3
5 225834 1 3 235802 3
6 246540 H 1
7 246541 L 1
8 229927 1
» 10 225962 1
236677  PM 3100
PM 3600
236762  PM 3000 150
PM 3500




	PM 3000 / 3100 / 3500 / 3600
	Figure 1
	Top
	Bottom
	Parts List

	Figure 2
	Top
	Bottom
	Parts List

	Figure 3
	Parts List

	Figure 4
	Parts List

	Figure 5
	Parts List



	PM 3000: PM 3000 / 3100 / 3500 / 3600   serial prefix 01  Jan 94


